© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 120
Front view
Rear view Top view
4 x USB 3.02 x LAN
HDMI
4 x RS-232/422/485
Specifications
Standard Color Silver

** Wide Temperature. All W.T. supported products have to be sorted by Axiomtek.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Standard
ICO300-83B-N3350-4ICOM / 4COM-HDMI-DIO-WT-DC
(P/N: E22C300144) for Isolation COM
(P/N: E22C300146) for Non-Isolation COM
Robust DIN-rail Fanless Embedded System with Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 (1.1GHz) 4 COM 2 GbE
4 USB, HDMI, DIO, operating termperature -40°C to 70°C, TPM2.0 reserved
N3350 CPU SKUs
ICO300-83B-N4200-4ICOM / 4COM-HDMI-DIO-WT-DC
(P/N: E22C300147) for Isolation COM
(P/N: E22C300145) for Non-Isolation COM
Robust DIN-rail Fanless Embedded System with Intel® Celeron® Processor N4200 (1.1GHz) 4 COM 2 GbE
4 USB HDMI, DIO, operating temperature -40 to 70°C, TPM2.0 reserved
N4200 CPU SKUs
*4ICOM: with 4 x Isolation COM ports